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Dette dokument er underskrevet af nedenstående parter, der med deres underskrift har bekræftet dokumentets indhold samt alle datoer i dokumentet. 

This document is signed by the following parties with their signatures confirming the documents content and all dates in the document.

This document is signed with esignatur. Embedded in the document is the original agreement

document and a signed data object for each signatory. The signed data object contains a

mathematical hash value calculated from the original agreement document, which secures that the

signatures is related to precisely this document only. Prove for the originality and validity of

signatures can always be lifted as legal evidence.

The document is locked for changes and all cryptographic signature certificates are embedded in

this PDF.The signatures therefore comply with all public recommendations and laws for digital

signatures.With esignatur's solution, it is ensured that all European laws are respected in relation to

sensitive information and valid digital signatures. If you would like more information about digital

documents signed with esignatur, please visit our website at www.esignatur.dk.

T
hi

s 
do

cu
m

en
t h

as
 e

si
gn

at
ur

 A
gr

ee
m

en
t-

ID
: 0

0b
68

1h
JQ

ps
25

16
18

67
9

Martin Sundstrøm

Navnet returneret af dansk MitID var:
NAVNE & ADRESSEBESKYTTET
Direktør
ID: 8ae16621-d340-4a37-9c9a-5c41401ea28d
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 08-03-2024 kl.: 15:13:03
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Proof of signing
 
This is the proof of signing of the document with Agreement ID 00b681hJQps251618679.
The document is part of the order with Reference ID 8deda6sXmqt251618679.
 
The validity of the original document, attached ot this document, can be verified by calculating the hash sum of the original
document. The hashsum of the original document is as follows.
 


 
The document was sealed for changes: 2024-03-09T14:12:48.412Z 
The date and time is given in UTC.
 
The order consists of the following documents:


 
Signers
 
Martin Sundstrøm <martin@tikimedia.dk> 
Using MitID with ID 8ae16621-d340-4a37-9c9a-5c41401ea28d 
As Direktør 
Signed 2024-03-08T14:13:03.031Z from 194.255.148.21:10672
 
Klaus Arvad Johansen <kj@vhrevision.dk> 
Using MitID with ID c88ed28f-2687-456f-ae8b-8cfb3ed46710 
As Revisor 
Signed 2024-03-08T14:15:51.331Z from 5.103.13.62:38760
 
Martin Sundstrøm <martin@tikimedia.dk> 
Using MitID with ID 8ae16621-d340-4a37-9c9a-5c41401ea28d 
As Dirigent 
Signed 2024-03-09T14:12:48.239Z from 194.255.148.21:58490
 
 
Activitylog


Algorithm Hashsum


SHA512 1D78D4552D4BFF176A315B1373AD134D ¬
B8CA2CBE5973DB3A4616886C5B4C9D1A ¬
6FDCB717CAE31AA094B9428819BDE675 ¬
2661820B93ACA19B1CA4F40784AC6206


Agreement ID Title


00b681hJQps251618679 6226 Eksternt regnskab 2023.pdf


15ff56XXMMk251618679 6226 Generalforsamlingsreferat 2023.pdf


c58e77XYMXk251618679 6226 Internt regnskab 2023.pdf


75f450yrtkj251618679 6226 Ledelsens regnskabserklæring 2023.pdf


9d930cSSsWr251618679 6226 Aftalebrev 2024.pdf


When What Who Where


08-03-2024
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Created Klaus Arvad Johansen
kj@vhrevision.dk


172.20.9.221


08-03-2024
14:11:55


Opened Martin Sundstrøm
martin@tikimedia.dk


194.255.148.2
1:19194


08-03-2024
14:13:03


Signed Martin Sundstrøm
martin@tikimedia.dk


194.255.148.2
1:12646


08-03-2024
14:15:12


Opened Klaus Arvad Johansen
kj@vhrevision.dk


5.103.13.62:5
1298


08-03-2024
14:15:51


Signed Klaus Arvad Johansen
kj@vhrevision.dk


5.103.13.62:2
112


09-03-2024
14:11:43


Opened Martin Sundstrøm
martin@tikimedia.dk


194.255.148.2
1:56465


09-03-2024
14:12:48


Signed Martin Sundstrøm
martin@tikimedia.dk


194.255.148.2
1:23775
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